
70

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

ìÝÜÝÜÝìÝ
áÜïÜÝÜÝÜ
ÜáäÝðõàÝ
ÝÜáÜÝÜÝà
ÜÝÞáÞÝÞÝ
ÝÞÝâÝòÝÜ
ÞÝÜÝÜçÜÝ
ÝÜÝÜëÜÝÜ

a b c d e f g h

ÜÝìÝÜÝìÝ
áÜÝðÝàõÜ
èáäÝàÝàÝ
ÝÜÝàßÜßÜ
ÜÝÜßÜïÜÝ
ÝÜÝÜÝÜÝê
ÞÝÜÝâÝÜß
ÝÜÝÜÝêóÜ

a b c d e f g h

ÜÝÜÝÜíÜÝ
áàÝäÝðõà
ÜÝàÝìÝÜÝ
ÝÜÝÜéàçÜ
ÜÝÜÝÜÝÜÝ
ÝÜßÜÝâïÜ
ÞßÜÝÜßÞß
ÝÜÝêÝÜóÜ

a b c d e f g h

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

ÜÝôíÜÝÜí
áàáðÝÜáà
ÜÝÜåÜáÜÝ
ÝÜÝÜáÜÝÜ
ÜÝÜÝÞÝÜÝ
ÝîßÜÝÜßÜ
ÞÝÜÝÜßæß
ÝêÝêÝÜóÜ

a b c d e f g h

ÜíÜÝÜÝôÝ
áÜÝÜéÜáà
ÜåæáÜÝÜß
ÝÜáÜñÜÝÜ
ÜÝÜÝÜÝÜÝ
ßÜÝÜçÜÝÜ
òßÜÝÜÝîÝ
ÝÜÝÜÝêÝÜ

a b c d e f g h

ÜÝÜíìÝôÝ
áàÝÜÝàáÜ
ÜñàéèÝÜá
ÝÜÝÜÝÜÝÜ
ÜÝÞÝîÝÜÝ
ÝÞÝÜÝâÝÜ
ÞçÜÝÜßÞß
ÝÜÝêÝêóÜ

a b c d e f g h

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

ÜÝÜíÜÝôÝ
ÝÜÝÜÝÜáà
ÜÝàñÜáèÝ
ÝàåÜáÜÝÜ
ÜÝÜÝÜÝÜß
ßÜßêÝÜïÜ
ÜßòÝâßÞÝ
ÝÜÝêÝÜÝÜ

a b c d e f g h

ÜÝÜíÜíôÝ
ÝÜÝÜÝàáÜ
àáÜÝèÝÜá
ÝÜÝàÝÜÝÜ
ÜßÜÝÜÝÜß
ßÜÝÜßÜßÜ
ÜÝÜÝÜßæÝ
ëÜÝÜÝêóÜ

a b c d e f g h

ÜÝÜÝÜÝÜÝ
ÝÜÝÜÝÜÝÜ
ÜÝÜÝÜÝÜÝ
ÝÜÝÜÝÜÝÜ
êÝàõÜÝÜÝ
ÝÜÝÜÝÜÝÜ
ÜÝÜÝÜÝÜí
ÝÜÝòÝÜÝÜ

a b c d e f g h

What is the most total squares that can be attacked by two queens?
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